
poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 1   Vladimír Filip Mitsubishi 6 00:01:57,089 00:03:29,599 00:01:56,770 00:03:20,344 00:01:52,291 00:03:16,884 00:01:52,711   00:01:51,538 00:03:12,217 00:01:49,889 00:03:10,419 00:27:49,751
02. 3   Petr Nešetřil mitsubishi lancer IX 6 00:02:17,449 00:03:40,134 00:02:06,085 00:03:33,257 00:02:02,087 00:03:27,938 00:01:58,572   00:01:54,875 00:03:17,203 00:01:53,240 00:03:14,685 00:29:25,525
03. 6 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:02:05,578 00:03:43,039 00:02:02,417 00:03:34,155 00:02:00,449 00:03:27,957 00:01:59,588   00:01:58,063 00:03:26,026 00:01:59,009 00:03:25,763 00:29:42,044
04. 5 55 Petr Svárovský Subaru Impreza 6 00:02:09,885 00:03:46,674 00:01:58,359 00:03:37,524 00:01:59,276 00:03:34,203 00:02:00,809   00:02:00,876 00:03:28,508 00:01:57,639 00:03:23,104 00:29:56,857
05. 4   Milan Bobek jun. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6 00:02:03,296 00:03:44,973 00:02:00,366 00:03:46,454 00:01:58,882 00:03:32,995 00:02:07,944   00:01:59,536 00:03:27,128 00:02:03,392 00:03:27,518 00:30:12,484
06. 32   František Malý Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 6 00:02:11,473 00:03:54,221 00:02:05,092 00:03:38,907 00:02:07,720 00:03:38,105 00:02:05,713   00:02:03,842 00:03:41,139 00:02:04,126 00:03:29,707 00:31:00,045
07. 10   Aleš Gollner bmw 325i cupe 4 00:02:13,753 00:03:53,038 00:02:06,231 00:03:50,068 00:02:11,256 00:03:42,934 00:02:10,298   00:02:05,745 00:03:30,822 00:02:01,690 00:03:30,463 00:31:16,298
08. 7   Lubomír Kubát Škoda Felicia 4 00:02:10,347 00:04:08,450 00:02:08,516 00:03:39,341 00:02:06,937 00:03:40,520 00:02:07,059   00:02:06,821 00:03:31,990 00:02:08,223 00:03:32,786 00:31:20,990
09. 14 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 2 00:02:22,560 00:03:57,892 00:02:05,473 00:03:44,672 00:02:11,205 00:03:41,213 00:02:07,999   00:02:05,998 00:03:38,635 00:02:04,096 00:03:33,862 00:31:33,605
10. 35 91 Roman Pavlík Subaru Impreza GXR 6 00:02:11,662 00:03:55,503 00:02:11,526 00:03:45,198 00:02:09,291 00:03:43,696 00:02:09,075   00:02:06,992 00:03:38,358 00:02:05,532 00:03:37,275 00:31:34,108
11. 12   Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit 3 00:02:19,087 00:03:57,289 00:02:11,266 00:03:40,763 00:02:08,362 00:03:39,696 00:02:10,323   00:02:08,517 00:03:38,922 00:02:04,962 00:03:35,562 00:31:34,749
12. 36 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:02:14,223 00:03:59,650 00:02:10,622 00:03:47,698 00:02:09,857 00:03:41,425 00:02:06,820   00:02:05,608 00:03:36,218 00:02:33,964 00:03:42,450 00:32:08,535
13. 27   Honza Žíla Škoda Favorit  4 00:02:16,711 00:03:52,934 00:02:11,877 00:03:52,934 00:02:11,729 00:03:50,984 00:02:10,671   00:02:09,798 00:03:47,140 00:02:12,022 00:03:43,174 00:32:19,974
14. 37   Josef Schernstein Ford Sierra 5 00:02:20,664 00:04:04,296 00:02:16,708 00:03:55,057 00:02:17,259 00:03:50,793 00:02:14,169   00:02:13,312 00:03:45,579 00:02:12,534 00:03:46,808 00:32:57,179
15. P2   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:02:23,102 00:04:13,761 00:02:17,037 00:04:00,181 00:02:14,740 00:04:00,181 00:02:18,299   00:02:17,690 00:03:51,471 00:02:15,715 00:03:46,284 00:33:38,461
16. 43   Martin Rieger Suzuki Swišť 1 00:02:22,753 00:04:09,506 00:02:19,787 00:04:01,677 00:02:19,972 00:03:59,919 00:02:19,272   00:02:18,715 00:03:54,709 00:02:18,472 00:03:53,728 00:33:58,510
17. 39   Martin Thun  Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:02:22,322 00:04:15,507 00:02:20,674 00:04:07,438 00:02:17,677 00:04:02,809 00:02:26,540   00:02:14,715 00:03:54,297 00:02:14,136 00:03:52,009 00:34:08,124
18. 21     Brousek I citroen saxo 5 00:02:21,896 00:04:27,286 00:02:21,632 00:04:08,023 00:02:23,255 00:03:59,763 00:02:22,402   00:02:15,679 00:03:49,443 00:02:12,714 00:03:50,922 00:34:13,015
19. 44 9 Věra ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Suzuki Swift GTI 2 00:02:36,362 00:04:14,246 00:02:21,745 00:04:01,994 00:02:20,018 00:03:59,642 00:02:17,491   00:02:19,156 00:03:54,875 00:02:16,536 00:03:51,577 00:34:13,642
20. 48   Zdeněk Matas Škoda Felinda 1 00:02:27,085 00:04:19,372 00:02:23,238 00:04:06,533 00:02:20,241 00:04:03,040 00:02:17,623   00:02:20,875 00:04:02,159 00:02:21,035 00:04:01,490 00:34:42,691
21. 41   Martin Kramár Subaru Impreza 4 00:02:25,480 00:04:14,301 00:02:23,605 00:04:08,547 00:02:20,018 00:04:06,931 00:02:20,080   00:02:20,249 00:04:00,467 00:02:22,009 00:04:01,632 00:34:43,319
22. 9   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:02:10,857 00:03:46,323 00:02:07,111 00:03:40,363 00:02:04,975 00:03:35,268 00:02:04,145   00:02:05,099 00:04:32,844 00:03:05,099 00:05:32,844 00:34:44,928
23. 42 27 Luděk Vízner TOYOTA Supra 5 00:02:20,977 00:04:30,048 00:02:55,671 00:04:13,092 00:02:15,945 00:04:13,230 00:02:18,297   00:02:23,158 00:04:01,228 00:02:15,846 00:03:52,387 00:35:19,879
24. 29   Petr Ficza Škoda Filcka  1 00:02:30,245 00:04:52,372 00:02:26,316 00:04:24,619 00:02:20,564 00:04:10,906 00:02:20,230   00:02:19,400 00:04:02,009 00:02:18,628 00:03:59,258 00:35:44,547
25. 26 28 Daniel Petříkov TOYOTA Supra 5 00:02:21,497 00:04:38,772 00:02:26,465 00:04:46,477 00:02:18,980 00:04:19,102 00:02:16,909   00:02:19,791 00:03:55,370 00:02:14,387 00:04:10,788 00:35:48,538
26. 31   Marek Kacovský Škoda Felicia 1 00:02:42,765 00:04:35,170 00:02:27,288 00:04:44,321 00:02:27,505 00:04:17,072 00:02:24,518   00:02:20,775 00:04:06,653 00:02:22,515 00:04:05,895 00:36:34,477
27. 20   Luboš Vyšný CITROEN SAXO VTS 2 00:02:16,461 00:05:56,511 00:03:16,461 00:04:56,511 00:03:08,823 00:03:56,511 00:02:12,216   00:02:11,827 00:03:49,685 00:02:10,483 00:03:54,115 00:37:49,604
28. 25   Jaroslav Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:02:24,895 00:04:12,826 00:02:27,117 00:04:04,151 00:02:25,462 00:04:05,867 00:02:27,706   00:02:50,305 00:04:05,802 00:03:50,305 00:05:05,802 00:38:00,238
29. 51 32 Bohuslava Medonosova Škoda Felicie 4 00:02:48,870 00:04:56,411 00:02:39,706 00:04:35,054 00:02:34,264 00:04:35,212 00:02:34,707   00:02:29,361 00:04:44,978 00:02:27,379 00:04:23,737 00:38:49,679
30. 45 153 Jirka Pilný RX7 3 00:02:43,565 00:04:51,948 00:02:52,194 00:04:39,471 00:02:41,217 00:04:33,275 00:02:39,933   00:02:40,105 00:04:32,935 00:02:33,257 00:04:10,447 00:38:58,347
31. 24   Josef Houška Suzuki Swift 2 00:02:18,141 00:04:14,271 00:02:12,054 00:04:02,774 00:02:14,241 00:03:58,673 00:02:12,271   00:03:12,271 00:04:58,673 00:04:12,271 00:05:58,673 00:39:34,313
32. 23 20 Ivo Danilevič Ford Focus 2 00:02:19,565 00:04:01,692 00:02:12,280 00:03:35,648 00:02:15,234 00:03:56,343 00:02:33,725   00:03:33,725 00:04:56,343 00:04:33,725 00:05:56,343 00:39:54,623
33. 30   Marek Beneš Opel Tigra 1 00:02:31,263 00:04:22,943 00:03:20,225 00:04:04,427 00:02:24,541 00:04:02,099 00:03:24,541   00:04:24,541 00:05:02,099 00:05:24,541 00:06:02,099 dnf
34. 49   Daniel Mydlár Opel tigřík 1 00:02:25,888 00:04:41,196 00:22:21,468 00:05:41,196 00:02:56,913 00:06:41,196 00:03:56,913   00:04:56,913 00:08:41,196 00:05:56,913 00:09:41,196 dnf
35. 17   Mirek Bouma P306 3 00:02:17,541 00:59:58,853 00:02:17,470 01:00:58,853 00:03:17,470 01:01:58,853 00:04:17,470   00:05:17,470 01:02:58,853 00:06:17,470 01:03:58,853 dnf
36. 15 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:02:17,455 00:04:58,164 00:02:14,730 00:05:58,164 00:03:14,730 00:06:58,164 00:04:14,730   00:05:14,730 00:07:58,164 00:06:14,730 00:08:58,164 dnf
37. 16   Martin Jetmar VW Golf 5 00:02:07,286 01:00:26,493 00:03:07,286 01:01:26,493 00:04:07,286 01:02:26,493 00:05:07,286   00:06:07,286 01:03:26,493 00:07:07,286 01:04:26,493 dnf
38. 11 34 josef Nedvěd škoda 100 6 00:02:13,154 00:03:57,951 00:02:12,141 00:03:55,574 00:02:14,617 00:04:55,574 00:03:14,617   00:04:14,617 00:06:55,574 00:05:14,617 00:07:55,574 dnf
39. 38   věroslav bernard vw golf2 6 00:02:13,682 00:03:46,977 00:03:13,682 00:04:46,977 00:04:13,682 00:05:46,977 00:05:13,682   00:06:13,682 00:06:46,977 00:07:13,682 00:07:46,977 dnf
40. 2   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 01:00:00,000 00:06:35,359 01:01:00,000 00:06:35,359 01:02:00,000 00:05:35,359 01:03:00,000   00:02:06,155 00:03:35,359 00:01:58,706 00:03:29,160 dnf



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 43   Martin Rieger Suzuki Swišť 1 00:02:22,753 00:04:09,506 00:02:19,787 00:04:01,677 00:02:19,972 00:03:59,919 00:02:19,272   00:02:18,715 00:03:54,709 00:02:18,472 00:03:53,728 00:33:58,510
02. 48   Zdeněk Matas Škoda Felinda 1 00:02:27,085 00:04:19,372 00:02:23,238 00:04:06,533 00:02:20,241 00:04:03,040 00:02:17,623   00:02:20,875 00:04:02,159 00:02:21,035 00:04:01,490 00:34:42,691
03. 29   Petr Ficza Škoda Filcka  1 00:02:30,245 00:04:52,372 00:02:26,316 00:04:24,619 00:02:20,564 00:04:10,906 00:02:20,230   00:02:19,400 00:04:02,009 00:02:18,628 00:03:59,258 00:35:44,547
04. 31   Marek Kacovský Škoda Felicia 1 00:02:42,765 00:04:35,170 00:02:27,288 00:04:44,321 00:02:27,505 00:04:17,072 00:02:24,518   00:02:20,775 00:04:06,653 00:02:22,515 00:04:05,895 00:36:34,477
05. 30   Marek Beneš Opel Tigra 1 00:02:31,263 00:04:22,943 00:03:20,225 00:04:04,427 00:02:24,541 00:04:02,099 00:03:24,541   00:04:24,541 00:05:02,099 00:05:24,541 00:06:02,099 dnf
06. 49   Daniel Mydlár Opel tigřík 1 00:02:25,888 00:04:41,196 00:22:21,468 00:05:41,196 00:02:56,913 00:06:41,196 00:03:56,913   00:04:56,913 00:08:41,196 00:05:56,913 00:09:41,196 dnf
01. 14 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 2 00:02:22,560 00:03:57,892 00:02:05,473 00:03:44,672 00:02:11,205 00:03:41,213 00:02:07,999   00:02:05,998 00:03:38,635 00:02:04,096 00:03:33,862 00:31:33,605
02. 44 9 Věra ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Suzuki Swift GTI 2 00:02:36,362 00:04:14,246 00:02:21,745 00:04:01,994 00:02:20,018 00:03:59,642 00:02:17,491   00:02:19,156 00:03:54,875 00:02:16,536 00:03:51,577 00:34:13,642
03. 20   Luboš Vyšný CITROEN SAXO VTS 2 00:02:16,461 00:05:56,511 00:03:16,461 00:04:56,511 00:03:08,823 00:03:56,511 00:02:12,216   00:02:11,827 00:03:49,685 00:02:10,483 00:03:54,115 00:37:49,604
04. 24   Josef Houška Suzuki Swift 2 00:02:18,141 00:04:14,271 00:02:12,054 00:04:02,774 00:02:14,241 00:03:58,673 00:02:12,271   00:03:12,271 00:04:58,673 00:04:12,271 00:05:58,673 00:39:34,313
05. 23 20 Ivo Danilevič Ford Focus 2 00:02:19,565 00:04:01,692 00:02:12,280 00:03:35,648 00:02:15,234 00:03:56,343 00:02:33,725   00:03:33,725 00:04:56,343 00:04:33,725 00:05:56,343 00:39:54,623
01. 12   Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit 3 00:02:19,087 00:03:57,289 00:02:11,266 00:03:40,763 00:02:08,362 00:03:39,696 00:02:10,323   00:02:08,517 00:03:38,922 00:02:04,962 00:03:35,562 00:31:34,749
02. 45 153 Jirka Pilný RX7 3 00:02:43,565 00:04:51,948 00:02:52,194 00:04:39,471 00:02:41,217 00:04:33,275 00:02:39,933   00:02:40,105 00:04:32,935 00:02:33,257 00:04:10,447 00:38:58,347
03. 17   Mirek Bouma P306 3 00:02:17,541 00:59:58,853 00:02:17,470 01:00:58,853 00:03:17,470 01:01:58,853 00:04:17,470   00:05:17,470 01:02:58,853 00:06:17,470 01:03:58,853 dnf
01. 10   Aleš Gollner bmw 325i cupe 4 00:02:13,753 00:03:53,038 00:02:06,231 00:03:50,068 00:02:11,256 00:03:42,934 00:02:10,298   00:02:05,745 00:03:30,822 00:02:01,690 00:03:30,463 00:31:16,298
02. 7   Lubomír Kubát Škoda Felicia 4 00:02:10,347 00:04:08,450 00:02:08,516 00:03:39,341 00:02:06,937 00:03:40,520 00:02:07,059   00:02:06,821 00:03:31,990 00:02:08,223 00:03:32,786 00:31:20,990
03. 27   Honza Žíla Škoda Favorit  4 00:02:16,711 00:03:52,934 00:02:11,877 00:03:52,934 00:02:11,729 00:03:50,984 00:02:10,671   00:02:09,798 00:03:47,140 00:02:12,022 00:03:43,174 00:32:19,974
04. 39   Martin Thun  Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:02:22,322 00:04:15,507 00:02:20,674 00:04:07,438 00:02:17,677 00:04:02,809 00:02:26,540   00:02:14,715 00:03:54,297 00:02:14,136 00:03:52,009 00:34:08,124
05. 41   Martin Kramár Subaru Impreza 4 00:02:25,480 00:04:14,301 00:02:23,605 00:04:08,547 00:02:20,018 00:04:06,931 00:02:20,080   00:02:20,249 00:04:00,467 00:02:22,009 00:04:01,632 00:34:43,319
06. 51 32 Bohuslava Medonosova Škoda Felicie 4 00:02:48,870 00:04:56,411 00:02:39,706 00:04:35,054 00:02:34,264 00:04:35,212 00:02:34,707   00:02:29,361 00:04:44,978 00:02:27,379 00:04:23,737 00:38:49,679
01. 6 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:02:05,578 00:03:43,039 00:02:02,417 00:03:34,155 00:02:00,449 00:03:27,957 00:01:59,588   00:01:58,063 00:03:26,026 00:01:59,009 00:03:25,763 00:29:42,044
02. 36 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:02:14,223 00:03:59,650 00:02:10,622 00:03:47,698 00:02:09,857 00:03:41,425 00:02:06,820   00:02:05,608 00:03:36,218 00:02:33,964 00:03:42,450 00:32:08,535
03. 37   Josef Schernstein Ford Sierra 5 00:02:20,664 00:04:04,296 00:02:16,708 00:03:55,057 00:02:17,259 00:03:50,793 00:02:14,169   00:02:13,312 00:03:45,579 00:02:12,534 00:03:46,808 00:32:57,179
04. P2   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:02:23,102 00:04:13,761 00:02:17,037 00:04:00,181 00:02:14,740 00:04:00,181 00:02:18,299   00:02:17,690 00:03:51,471 00:02:15,715 00:03:46,284 00:33:38,461
05. 21     Brousek I citroen saxo 5 00:02:21,896 00:04:27,286 00:02:21,632 00:04:08,023 00:02:23,255 00:03:59,763 00:02:22,402   00:02:15,679 00:03:49,443 00:02:12,714 00:03:50,922 00:34:13,015
06. 9   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:02:10,857 00:03:46,323 00:02:07,111 00:03:40,363 00:02:04,975 00:03:35,268 00:02:04,145   00:02:05,099 00:04:32,844 00:03:05,099 00:05:32,844 00:34:44,928
07. 42 27 Luděk Vízner TOYOTA Supra 5 00:02:20,977 00:04:30,048 00:02:55,671 00:04:13,092 00:02:15,945 00:04:13,230 00:02:18,297   00:02:23,158 00:04:01,228 00:02:15,846 00:03:52,387 00:35:19,879
08. 26 28 Daniel Petříkov TOYOTA Supra 5 00:02:21,497 00:04:38,772 00:02:26,465 00:04:46,477 00:02:18,980 00:04:19,102 00:02:16,909   00:02:19,791 00:03:55,370 00:02:14,387 00:04:10,788 00:35:48,538
09. 25   Jaroslav Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:02:24,895 00:04:12,826 00:02:27,117 00:04:04,151 00:02:25,462 00:04:05,867 00:02:27,706   00:02:50,305 00:04:05,802 00:03:50,305 00:05:05,802 00:38:00,238
10. 15 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:02:17,455 00:04:58,164 00:02:14,730 00:05:58,164 00:03:14,730 00:06:58,164 00:04:14,730   00:05:14,730 00:07:58,164 00:06:14,730 00:08:58,164 dnf
11. 16   Martin Jetmar VW Golf 5 00:02:07,286 01:00:26,493 00:03:07,286 01:01:26,493 00:04:07,286 01:02:26,493 00:05:07,286   00:06:07,286 01:03:26,493 00:07:07,286 01:04:26,493 dnf
01. 1   Vladimír Filip Mitsubishi 6 00:01:57,089 00:03:29,599 00:01:56,770 00:03:20,344 00:01:52,291 00:03:16,884 00:01:52,711   00:01:51,538 00:03:12,217 00:01:49,889 00:03:10,419 00:27:49,751
02. 3   Petr Nešetřil mitsubishi lancer IX 6 00:02:17,449 00:03:40,134 00:02:06,085 00:03:33,257 00:02:02,087 00:03:27,938 00:01:58,572   00:01:54,875 00:03:17,203 00:01:53,240 00:03:14,685 00:29:25,525
03. 5 55 Petr Svárovský Subaru Impreza 6 00:02:09,885 00:03:46,674 00:01:58,359 00:03:37,524 00:01:59,276 00:03:34,203 00:02:00,809   00:02:00,876 00:03:28,508 00:01:57,639 00:03:23,104 00:29:56,857
04. 4   Milan Bobek jun. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6 00:02:03,296 00:03:44,973 00:02:00,366 00:03:46,454 00:01:58,882 00:03:32,995 00:02:07,944   00:01:59,536 00:03:27,128 00:02:03,392 00:03:27,518 00:30:12,484
05. 32   František Malý Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 6 00:02:11,473 00:03:54,221 00:02:05,092 00:03:38,907 00:02:07,720 00:03:38,105 00:02:05,713   00:02:03,842 00:03:41,139 00:02:04,126 00:03:29,707 00:31:00,045
06. 35 91 Roman Pavlík Subaru Impreza GXR 6 00:02:11,662 00:03:55,503 00:02:11,526 00:03:45,198 00:02:09,291 00:03:43,696 00:02:09,075   00:02:06,992 00:03:38,358 00:02:05,532 00:03:37,275 00:31:34,108
07. 11 34 josef Nedvěd škoda 100 6 00:02:13,154 00:03:57,951 00:02:12,141 00:03:55,574 00:02:14,617 00:04:55,574 00:03:14,617   00:04:14,617 00:06:55,574 00:05:14,617 00:07:55,574 dnf
08. 38   věroslav bernard vw golf2 6 00:02:13,682 00:03:46,977 00:03:13,682 00:04:46,977 00:04:13,682 00:05:46,977 00:05:13,682   00:06:13,682 00:06:46,977 00:07:13,682 00:07:46,977 dnf
09. 2   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 01:00:00,000 00:06:35,359 01:01:00,000 00:06:35,359 01:02:00,000 00:05:35,359 01:03:00,000   00:02:06,155 00:03:35,359 00:01:58,706 00:03:29,160 dnf



St.č. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
44 Věra ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Suzuki Swift GTI 2 00:02:36,362 00:04:14,246 00:02:21,745 00:04:01,994 00:02:20,018 00:03:59,642 00:02:17,491 00:02:19,156 00:03:54,875 00:02:16,536 00:03:51,577 00:34:13,642
51 Bohuslava Medonosova Škoda Felicie 4 00:02:48,870 00:04:56,411 00:02:39,706 00:04:35,054 00:02:34,264 00:04:35,212 00:02:34,707 00:02:29,361 00:04:44,978 00:02:27,379 00:04:23,737 00:38:49,679



St.č. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
27 Honza Žíla Škoda Favorit  4 00:02:16,711 00:03:52,934 00:02:11,877 00:03:52,934 00:02:11,729 00:03:50,984 00:02:10,671 00:02:09,798 00:03:47,140 00:02:12,022 00:03:43,174 00:32:19,974



St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
P2   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:02:23,102 00:04:13,761 00:02:17,037 00:04:00,181 00:02:14,740 00:04:00,181 00:02:18,299   00:02:17,690 00:03:51,471 00:02:15,715 00:03:46,284 00:33:38,461

25   Jaroslav Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:02:24,895 00:04:12,826 00:02:27,117 00:04:04,151 00:02:25,462 00:04:05,867 00:02:27,706   00:02:50,305 00:04:05,802 00:03:50,305 00:05:05,802 00:38:00,238
15 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:02:17,455 00:04:58,164 00:02:14,730 00:05:58,164 00:03:14,730 00:06:58,164 00:04:14,730   00:05:14,730 00:07:58,164 00:06:14,730 00:08:58,164 00:58:21,925
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